Product Highlights:
·  Compact, Rugged, Multi-channel Recorder
·  FlashCache® I I I  – 16GB to 128GB or
SpinCacheTM I I I  – 160GB
·  Up to 40MB/s Aggregate Record Data Rate
·  Four  User  Slots for  Input/Output Cards
Available Card Types:
o 4 Video with Audio Channels

 � ����
The MONSSTR 2300(V2) controller has an integral
audio input channel and IRIG time code input channel.
The audio input is digitized into a standard sample
stream suitable for output on any personal computer with
a multimedia sound output.  The internal IRIG time code
generator synchronizes to an external IRIG-A, -B, or -G
amplitude-modulated signal and generates an IRIG time
packet once per IRIG frame.  These IRIG time packets
are used to establish the absolute time of each 10MHz
relative time count in all the other channel data packets.
Figure 2:  FlashCache III and SpinCache III
Cartridge with IEEE 1394b FireWire Interface
FlashCache I I I
Car tr idge Model No.  Capacity (GB)
 CSR-2003/16   16
 CSR-2003/32   32
 CSR-2003/64   64
 CSR-2003/128  128
·  Non-volatile Flash Memory
·  16GB to 128GB Capacity
·  Harsh Environments
·  Simultaneous Input and Output
·  Interchangeable with SpinCache III
SpinCache I I I
Car tr idge Model No.  Capacity (GB)
 CSR-2012/160  160
·  Non-volatile Rotating Memory
·  160GB Capacity
·  Cost Effective Alternative for Less Harsh Environments
·  Interchangeable with FlashCache III